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2018-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS VITESSE VIEUX GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Lieu de lâcher

ROYE

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

FONTENAY

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

PONTOISE

CLERMONT

BRETEUIL

CLERMONT

BRETEUIL

CLERMONT

FONTENAY

Date

07/04/2018

14/04/2018

21/04/2018

28/04/2018

05/05/2018

12/05/2018

19/05/2018

26/05/2018

02/06/2018

09/06/2018

16/06/2018

23/06/2018

30/06/2018

Heure

08:25

11:20

07:45

08:35

07:35

07:15

07:30

09:30

08:50

13:05

08:05

07:00

07:30

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

95

128

136

243

128

136

162

128

100

128

100

128

241

Point extr.

143

174

183

285

176

185

201

174

145

176

147

176

282

Engagés

1265

1991

2593

2531

1205

997

902

706

703

678

872

722

721

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1

8

18

28

38

59

79

106

126

160

186

221

249

Départage

2528,00

6015,00

6010,00

4700,00

3579,00

4854,00

4995,00

5176,00

6400,00

4922,00

5666,00

5695,00

5990,00

5655,00

4125,00

4377,00

3595,00

5757,00

4746,00

5337,00

5374,00

2851,00

4947,00

4037,00

3268,00

2878,00

4023,00

3444,00

2682,00

2754,00

3591,00

Prix

53

50

49

48

42

42

42

41

39

38

37

35

35

34

32

31

30

30

29

28

27

26

26

25

23

22

22

21

20

20

20

Points

53,00

50,00

49,00

48,00

42,00

42,00

42,00

41,00

39,00

38,00

37,00

35,00

35,00

34,00

32,00

31,00

30,00

30,00

29,00

28,00

27,00

26,00

26,00

25,00

23,00

22,00

22,00

21,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

Amateur

MANSEL José

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

LEMAIRE Bernard

FARETIE Gregory

DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

SAUVAGE Bertrand

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

FONTAINE Bernard

HANOT Jacques

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

BACQUET Denis

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

MORETTE Frédéric

GOUILLART Freddy

FAY Francis

MORETTE Christophe

FRANCOIS Julien

GOURDIN Stéphane

DESCHUYTTER Ludovic

GOURDIN Gérard

VERHAEGHE Maxime

COUZIN Marc

BACQUET Maxime

MILBLED Yves

DERISBOURG Frédéric

CARBONNIER Christophe

Bureau enlogeur

WATTEN

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

BLENDECQUES

WATTEN

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

LUMBRES

WATTEN

HOULLE

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

LUMBRES

ARQUES

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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3194,00

4242,00

3193,00

3548,00

3082,00

3209,00

4714,00

2577,00

2580,00

3172,00

2408,00

1625,00

2388,00

2439,00

3000,00

2309,00

2343,00

3393,00

2279,00

2033,00

2258,00

2447,00

1277,00

1608,00

2018,00

3462,00

1593,00

1642,00

1721,00

1945,00

2668,00

2677,00

3522,00

1248,00

1812,00

2649,00

808,00

914,00

1291,00

1686,00

1970,00

684,00

843,00

963,00

1135,00

340,00

555,00

779,00

818,00

875,00

19

18

17

17

16

16

16

15

15

15

14

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

11

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

19,00

18,00

17,00

17,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

14,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

BOULOGNE Christopher

MERCIER Francis

COTTE Jean Claude

WATELLE José

MILBLED Christophe

MARQUILLIE Bruno

VANHOUTTE Michel

SCOTTE Christian

WISSOCQUE Franck

DE METS Maurice

SAILLY Michel

MILBLED Valentine

CHEVALIER Damien

QUEVAL Dylan&Julie

LEROY Marcel

PRUVOST Pierre

LEROY Claude & Karine

BEUN Patrick

QUENUT Léanne & Guillaume

AVERLANT Gilles

CANIPEL Gaëtan

DANVIN Jean-Marie

THOMAS Christophe&Lydie

TRIQUET Thérèse

BOURGAIN Pascal

DEBACKER Alain

LEPRETRE Richard

CORROYETTE Jérôme

IVART Mathieu

GRUSON Franck

DEWINTRE Christophe

MOTHERON Alain

LOZINGUEZ Michel

DUBOIS Michel

ROLLAND Kévin

GHEERAERT Eric

BRUGE Régis

POPIEUL André

GOBELET MEDHI

DEVIENNE  Gérard

PRUVOST Jimmy

D'ASSUNCAO Marcel

JUSTIN Thierry

BOULET Cyr

CAILLIEZ Benoit & Marie

DUMONT Cécile

NOISETTE Xavier

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

LEFEBVRE Jean

NEUVILLE Dominique

LUMBRES

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

ARQUES

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

HOULLE

HOULLE

HOULLE

AUDRUICQ

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

BLENDECQUES

WIZERNES

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

HOULLE

WIZERNES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ESTREE BLANCHE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ARQUES

ST-OMER

HELFAUT/THEROU

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

BLENDECQUES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

LUMBRES

LUMBRES

ARQUES

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81
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949,00

1209,00

1256,00

1679,00

276,00

317,00

444,00

530,00

620,00

623,00

672,00

988,00

1045,00

1155,00

1319,00

117,00

177,00

278,00

413,00

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

BRIOUL Francis

LEROY Didier

MARQUILLIE Gaëtan

MALY OF WALY James

BILLERAIT Philippe

DIERMAN Jean-Pierre

BUTTEZ Sébastien

DUCORNET Pascal

BAILLY Tony

CHARLEMAGNE Jean Jacques

LOISEAU J-Marie

PAVY Olivier

RAOULT Francis P&F

LOOR  Denis

CAILLIEZ Francis

BOLLE Gilles

CAUDRELIER Laurent

GEVAS Jean-Baptiste

ROLLAND Christophe

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ARQUES

AUDRUICQ

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

LINGHEM-QUERNE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ROQUETOIRE

ST-OMER

LINGHEM-QUERNE

ARQUES

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
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